
 

      When…            Where…                     Phone for Details 
 

District-Wide Spanish/English Immersion 
 

January 9 Sylvia Mendez           644-6290 
 

Transitional Kindergarten (TK) 
 

January 10  Malcolm X    644-6313 
 

Northwest Zone 
          

January 11 Thousand Oaks  644-6368 

January 16 Rosa Parks   644-8812  

January 18 Ruth Acty   644-6298 

 January 23 Berkeley Arts Magnet  644-6225   
    

Central Zone 
 

January 11 Cragmont   644-8810 

January 16 Oxford    644-6300 

January 18 Washington   644-6310 

January 23 Berkeley Arts Magnet  644-6225 

January 25 Malcolm X   644-6313 
   

Southeast Zone 
 

January 11 John Muir   644-6410 

January 16 Emerson   644-6890 

January 25 Malcolm X   644-6313 
   

Middle Schools 
 

January 10 Willard   644-6330 

January 17 Longfellow   644-6360 

 January 24 King    644-6280 

 

 
 

 

 

●Come and learn more about the  

 

Berkeley Public Schools 

 

●Talk to principals and teachers 

 

 

 

 
 

2024 TRANSITIONAL KINDERGARTEN, 

KINDERGARTEN AND MIDDLE SCHOOL  

INFORMATIONAL NIGHTS 
 
You can learn about... 
 

 Early Literacy Program. 

 

 Challenging and enriching 

curriculum.   

 

 Culturally and linguistically 

responsive instruction strategies. 

 

 After school enrichment programs. 

 

 District-wide Spanish/English 

Immersion Program at Sylvia 

Mendez Elementary School. 

 

 

Please note that: 

 

 To enroll, families turn in 

applications with their school 

preference.  Enrollment forms are due 

by Friday, February 2, 2024.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

** All Nights Begin at 

6pm ** 
 

For more information, please call the 

Admissions Office at 644-6504. 
 



 

          ¿Cuándo?         ¿Dónde?                    Teléfono 

 

Escuela Magnet de Inmersión Dual  
    

Enero 9           Sylvia Méndez   644-6290 

 

Kinder Trancicional(TK) 

 

             Enero 10        Malcolm X                               644-6313 

    

Zona Noroeste 
          

Enero 11         Thousand Oaks  644-6368 

Enero 16 Rosa Parks   644-8812  

Enero 18 Ruth Acty   644-6298   

Enero 23 Berkeley Arts Magnet  644-6225   
    

Zona Central 
 

Enero 11 Cragmont   644-8810 

Enero 16 Oxford    644-6300 

Enero 18 Washington   644-6310   

Enero 23 Berkeley Arts Magnet  644-6225 

Enero 25 Malcolm X   644-6313 
    

Zona Sureste 
 

Enero 11 John Muir   644-6410 

Enero 16 Emerson   644-6890 

Enero 25 Malcolm X   644-6313 
   

Escuelas Intermedias 

 

Enero 10 Willard   644-6330 

Enero 17 Longfellow   644-6360 

Enero 24 King    644-6280 
 

 

  

 

 

Venga y visite las escuelas 

 

Hable con directores y maestros 

 

Visite los salones de clase 

 

HAGA PREGUNTAS 
 

 

 

 

NOCHES DE KINDER Y SEXTO GRADO EN EL 

DISTRITO ESCOLAR DE BERKELEY 
 

 Programa de alfabetización 

temprana 

 

 Un plan de estudio desafiante y 

enriquecido  

 

 Instrucción cultural y lingüística 

 

 Programas después de clases 

 

 Programa de inmersión dual en la 

Escuela Primaria Sylvia Méndez 
 

Aviso  
 

 

 La solicitud de preferencia debe 

someterse antes de la fecha límite 

del 2 de Febrero, 2024.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

**Todas las Noches de 

Información Comienzan a las 6 

de la Noche** 

 
Para más información, llame a la Oficina de 

Inscripciones al 644-6504. 

 

 


